
John Muir Invite
MS Girls

Team Results

Team type: MS Girls
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 John Muir 44 35

2 Horace Mann (Wausau) 51 13

3 DC Everest 79 31

4 Wisconsin Rapids Area 85 9

5 Marshfield 110 15

6 Marathon Venture Academy 175 6

7 Prairie River 196 5

Iola-Scandinavia 4
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John Muir Invite
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 26, 2024

Female

1 757 Leeann Luedtke 00:12:55.9Marshfield 6:27 min/m1 1
2 326 Margaret Kettleson 00:13:22.6Horace Mann (Wausau) 6:41 min/m1 2
3 384 Elise Wetzsteon 00:13:37.4Horace Mann (Wausau) 6:48 min/m2 3
4 283 Allie VanSlyke 00:13:48.2DC Everest 6:54 min/m1 4
5 535 Everly Schneeberger 00:13:54.8John Muir 6:57 min/m1 5
6 546 Ellery Weddle 00:13:55.7John Muir 6:57 min/m2 6
7 525 Lucy McCorison 00:13:58.4John Muir 6:59 min/m3 7
8 383 Cecelia Waltz 00:14:02.6Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:01 min/m3 8
9 497 Kayla Hesse 00:14:05.9John Muir 7:02 min/m4 9

10 343 Annie Peterson 00:14:10.5Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:05 min/m4 10
11 394 Nola Mae Vater 00:14:10.9Iola-Scandinavia 7:05 min/m1 <5
12 956 Grace Sydorowicz 00:14:11.8Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:05 min/m1 11
13 772 Emilia Tippen 00:14:14.8Marshfield 7:07 min/m2 12
14 950 Harper Rosenthal 00:14:20.6Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:10 min/m2 13
15 188 Ely Kraege 00:14:24.9DC Everest 7:12 min/m2 14
16 924 Kendall Bickelhaupt 00:14:28.3Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:14 min/m3 15
17 706 Arabella Bayer 00:14:28.8Marathon Venture Academy 7:14 min/m1 16
18 517 Briah Landwehr 00:14:34.6John Muir 7:17 min/m5 17
19 515 Matilda Koser 00:14:39.1John Muir 7:19 min/m6 18
20 158 Mikaela Hawley 00:14:42.8DC Everest 7:21 min/m3 19
21 241 Kourtney Pagel 00:14:43.3DC Everest 7:21 min/m4 20
22 933 Emma Hilgers 00:14:46.3Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:23 min/m4 21
23 261 Ann Rodziewicz 00:14:47.4DC Everest 7:23 min/m5 22
24 264 Mady Rusinek 00:14:50.4DC Everest 7:25 min/m6 23
25 767 Allie Seehafer 00:15:00.8Marshfield 7:30 min/m3 24
26 960 Lilly Volz 00:15:02.0Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:31 min/m5 25
27 555 Piper Weddle 00:15:03.6John Muir 7:31 min/m7 26
28 138 Allison De La Cruz 00:15:04.0DC Everest 7:32 min/m7 27
29 324 Madeline Huntington 00:15:04.1Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:32 min/m5 28
30 239 Brianna Pagel 00:15:04.4DC Everest 7:32 min/m8 >7
31 493 Tessa Dzurick 00:15:08.1John Muir 7:34 min/m8 >7
32 931 Eisley Borek 00:15:09.0Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:34 min/m6 29
33 185 Lyla Kaetterhenry 00:15:24.1DC Everest 7:42 min/m9 >7
34 776 Kayla Klimek 00:15:26.4Prairie River 7:43 min/m1 30
35 502 Emily Hostetler 00:15:27.6John Muir 7:43 min/m9 >7
36 496 Aurora Hayek 00:15:30.2John Muir 7:45 min/m10 >7
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John Muir Invite
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 26, 2024

Female

37 486 Brynn Anklam 00:15:30.6John Muir 7:45 min/m11 >7
38 328 Addelyn Leininger 00:15:32.4Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:46 min/m6 31
39 318 Lydia Graham 00:15:33.3Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:46 min/m7 32
40 556 Aubriella Weller 00:15:37.5John Muir 7:48 min/m12 >7
41 392 Lola Jones 00:15:38.1Iola-Scandinavia 7:49 min/m2 <5
42 714 Elizabeth Pulham 00:15:47.7Marathon Venture Academy 7:53 min/m2 33
43 947 Samantha Kidder 00:15:51.8Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:55 min/m7 34
44 785 Olivia Smith 00:15:56.3Prairie River 7:58 min/m2 35
45 774 Raleigh Utecht 00:15:56.3Marshfield 7:58 min/m4 36
46 331 Elizabeth Neilitz 00:15:58.8Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:59 min/m8 >7
47 126 Keira Carungi 00:16:07.8DC Everest 8:03 min/m10 >7
48 391 Ellaina Bestul 00:16:09.8Iola-Scandinavia 8:04 min/m3 <5
49 280 Madison Stueland 00:16:11.1DC Everest 8:05 min/m11 >7
50 516 Kensi Kruzan 00:16:13.9John Muir 8:06 min/m13 >7
51 530 Evelyn Sax 00:16:19.0John Muir 8:09 min/m14 >7
52 746 Mia Bonisolli 00:16:20.3Marshfield 8:10 min/m5 37
53 763 Ivy Schiller 00:16:21.4Marshfield 8:10 min/m6 38
54 176 Aubrey Jones 00:16:26.1DC Everest 8:13 min/m12 >7
55 748 Allie DeCandia 00:16:26.1Marshfield 8:13 min/m7 39
56 160 Kenadie Jacobson 00:16:28.5DC Everest 8:14 min/m13 >7
57 245 Avery Rebhahn 00:16:30.0DC Everest 8:15 min/m14 >7
58 765 Reina Schoen 00:16:31.0Marshfield 8:15 min/m8 >7
59 771 Charliegh Sullenger 00:16:31.8Marshfield 8:15 min/m9 >7
60 750 Parker Franklin 00:16:37.2Marshfield 8:18 min/m10 >7
61 544 Emma Strasser 00:16:41.1John Muir 8:20 min/m15 >7
62 509 Livvy Koch 00:16:44.9John Muir 8:22 min/m16 >7
63 492 Mara Dalton 00:16:46.6John Muir 8:23 min/m17 >7
64 797 Caylinn VanDerNest 00:16:55.0Prairie River 8:27 min/m3 40
65 494 Mara Eggebrecht 00:16:56.8John Muir 8:28 min/m18 >7
66 561 Sunshine Yang 00:16:58.1John Muir 8:29 min/m19 >7
67 536 Maisie Siewert 00:16:58.3John Muir 8:29 min/m20 >7
68 198 Violet LaFave 00:16:59.5DC Everest 8:29 min/m15 >7
69 299 Emma DeMeyer 00:16:59.6Horace Mann (Wausau) 8:29 min/m9 >7
70 140 Lila Ellis 00:17:01.6DC Everest 8:30 min/m16 >7
71 329 Brynn Markey 00:17:07.5Horace Mann (Wausau) 8:33 min/m10 >7
72 754 Gretta Lonsdale 00:17:09.5Marshfield 8:34 min/m11 >7
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John Muir Invite
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 26, 2024

Female

73 143 Ashley Gienau 00:17:12.7DC Everest 8:36 min/m17 >7
74 485 Ana Alonso 00:17:14.1John Muir 8:37 min/m21 >7
75 708 Rosario Hernandez 00:17:14.3Marathon Venture Academy 8:37 min/m3 41
76 762 Rianne Rickinger 00:17:18.8Marshfield 8:39 min/m12 >7
77 742 Rosalind Beathard 00:17:20.4Marshfield 8:40 min/m13 >7
78 284 Norah Wolken 00:17:23.0DC Everest 8:41 min/m18 >7
79 749 Avery Faber 00:17:23.6Marshfield 8:41 min/m14 >7
80 498 Piper Hill 00:17:24.1John Muir 8:42 min/m22 >7
81 488 Eleanor Benes 00:17:27.6John Muir 8:43 min/m23 >7
82 124 Briley Braunger 00:17:33.1DC Everest 8:46 min/m19 >7
83 559 Aleah Yang 00:17:41.6John Muir 8:50 min/m24 >7
84 390 Lucy Bertsch 00:17:46.9Iola-Scandinavia 8:53 min/m4 <5
85 348 Elisa Rodriguez Rodriguez 00:17:47.1Horace Mann (Wausau) 8:53 min/m11 >7
86 298 Quinn Burton 00:17:57.8Horace Mann (Wausau) 8:58 min/m12 >7
87 128 Hannah Cunningham 00:18:00.0DC Everest 9:00 min/m20 >7
88 135 Eve Davies 00:18:04.7DC Everest 9:02 min/m21 >7
89 377 Harper Thomas 00:18:07.4Horace Mann (Wausau) 9:03 min/m13 >7
90 230 Megan Mandefro 00:18:24.9DC Everest 9:12 min/m22 >7
91 281 Leah Sturm 00:18:29.6DC Everest 9:14 min/m23 >7
92 521 Madalyn Martel 00:18:34.9John Muir 9:17 min/m25 >7
93 495 Vanessa Haderlein 00:18:53.2John Muir 9:26 min/m26 >7
94 127 Khali Cruey 00:19:09.7DC Everest 9:34 min/m24 >7
95 269 Isabella Squatrito 00:19:21.5DC Everest 9:40 min/m25 >7
96 747 Iva Catmull 00:19:27.1Marshfield 9:43 min/m15 >7
97 539 Sierra Spromberg 00:19:29.8John Muir 9:44 min/m27 >7
98 242 Hannah Petroske 00:20:01.2DC Everest 10:00 min/m26 >7
99 527 Eleanor Raduechel 00:20:08.6John Muir 10:04 min/m28 >7

100 557 Chloe Wittkowske 00:20:08.6John Muir 10:04 min/m29 >7
101 151 Alivia Gwidt 00:20:09.0DC Everest 10:04 min/m27 >7
102 490 Alexis Byers 00:20:11.1John Muir 10:05 min/m30 >7
103 713 Embree Pinter 00:20:15.0Marathon Venture Academy 10:07 min/m4 42
104 282 Mikayla Teeters 00:20:21.6DC Everest 10:10 min/m28 >7
105 538 Calea Simonson-Wold 00:20:24.0John Muir 10:12 min/m31 >7
106 487 Violet Bauer 00:20:25.8John Muir 10:12 min/m32 >7
107 937 Maggie Jarosinski 00:20:42.6Wisconsin Rapids Area 10:21 min/m8 >7
108 233 Lina Merritt 00:20:44.6DC Everest 10:22 min/m29 >7
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John Muir Invite
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 26, 2024

Female

109 520 Rosalie Leffel 00:21:09.6John Muir 10:34 min/m33 >7
110 709 Olivia Lemmer 00:21:14.6Marathon Venture Academy 10:37 min/m5 43
111 710 Nola Narlock 00:21:35.9Marathon Venture Academy 10:47 min/m6 44
112 932 Madalynn Haga 00:22:32.0Wisconsin Rapids Area 11:16 min/m9 >7
113 489 Sophia Burger 00:22:57.0John Muir 11:28 min/m34 >7
114 526 Annie Pease 00:23:06.1John Muir 11:33 min/m35 >7
115 222 Ella Loomans 00:23:53.8DC Everest 11:56 min/m30 >7
116 186 Maci Kelch 00:25:41.5DC Everest 12:50 min/m31 >7
117 795 Kinsey Stephenson 00:26:07.3Prairie River 13:03 min/m4 45
118 779 Brooklyn Roehl 00:26:35.4Prairie River 13:17 min/m5 46
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John Muir Invite
MS Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 26, 2024

Team name:
Team result: 44 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Muir

Team Points

01:10:29.5Team Time

1 5 535 Everly Schneeberger 13:54.8 5

2 6 546 Ellery Weddle 13:55.7 6

3 7 525 Lucy McCorison 13:58.4 7

4 9 497 Kayla Hesse 14:05.9 9

5 18 517 Briah Landwehr 14:34.6 17

6 19 515 Matilda Koser 14:39.1 18

7 27 555 Piper Weddle 15:03.6 26

8 31 493 Tessa Dzurick 15:08.1 >7

9 35 502 Emily Hostetler 15:27.6 >7

10 36 496 Aurora Hayek 15:30.2 >7

11 37 486 Brynn Anklam 15:30.6 >7

12 40 556 Aubriella Weller 15:37.5 >7

13 50 516 Kensi Kruzan 16:13.9 >7

14 51 530 Evelyn Sax 16:19.0 >7

15 61 544 Emma Strasser 16:41.1 >7

16 62 509 Livvy Koch 16:44.9 >7

17 63 492 Mara Dalton 16:46.6 >7

18 65 494 Mara Eggebrecht 16:56.8 >7

19 66 561 Sunshine Yang 16:58.1 >7

20 67 536 Maisie Siewert 16:58.3 >7

21 74 485 Ana Alonso 17:14.1 >7

22 80 498 Piper Hill 17:24.1 >7

23 81 488 Eleanor Benes 17:27.6 >7

24 83 559 Aleah Yang 17:41.6 >7

25 92 521 Madalyn Martel 18:34.9 >7

26 93 495 Vanessa Haderlein 18:53.2 >7

27 97 539 Sierra Spromberg 19:29.8 >7

28 99 527 Eleanor Raduechel 20:08.6 >7

29 100 557 Chloe Wittkowske 20:08.6 >7

30 102 490 Alexis Byers 20:11.1 >7

31 105 538 Calea Simonson-Wold 20:24.0 >7

32 106 487 Violet Bauer 20:25.8 >7

33 109 520 Rosalie Leffel 21:09.6 >7

34 113 489 Sophia Burger 22:57.0 >7

35 114 526 Annie Pease 23:06.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 51 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Horace Mann (Wausau)

Team Points

01:10:17.5Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 51 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Horace Mann (Wausau)

Team Points

01:10:17.5Team Time

1 2 326 Margaret Kettleson 13:22.6 2

2 3 384 Elise Wetzsteon 13:37.4 3

3 8 383 Cecelia Waltz 14:02.6 8

4 10 343 Annie Peterson 14:10.5 10

5 29 324 Madeline Huntington 15:04.1 28

6 38 328 Addelyn Leininger 15:32.4 31

7 39 318 Lydia Graham 15:33.3 32

8 46 331 Elizabeth Neilitz 15:58.8 >7

9 69 299 Emma DeMeyer 16:59.6 >7

10 71 329 Brynn Markey 17:07.5 >7

11 85 348 Elisa Rodriguez Rodriguez 17:47.1 >7

12 86 298 Quinn Burton 17:57.8 >7

13 89 377 Harper Thomas 18:07.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 79 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

DC Everest

Team Points

01:12:26.7Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 79 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

DC Everest

Team Points

01:12:26.7Team Time

1 4 283 Allie VanSlyke 13:48.2 4

2 15 188 Ely Kraege 14:24.9 14

3 20 158 Mikaela Hawley 14:42.8 19

4 21 241 Kourtney Pagel 14:43.3 20

5 23 261 Ann Rodziewicz 14:47.4 22

6 24 264 Mady Rusinek 14:50.4 23

7 28 138 Allison De La Cruz 15:04.0 27

8 30 239 Brianna Pagel 15:04.4 >7

9 33 185 Lyla Kaetterhenry 15:24.1 >7

10 47 126 Keira Carungi 16:07.8 >7

11 49 280 Madison Stueland 16:11.1 >7

12 54 176 Aubrey Jones 16:26.1 >7

13 56 160 Kenadie Jacobson 16:28.5 >7

14 57 245 Avery Rebhahn 16:30.0 >7

15 68 198 Violet LaFave 16:59.5 >7

16 70 140 Lila Ellis 17:01.6 >7

17 73 143 Ashley Gienau 17:12.7 >7

18 78 284 Norah Wolken 17:23.0 >7

19 82 124 Briley Braunger 17:33.1 >7

20 87 128 Hannah Cunningham 18:00.0 >7

21 88 135 Eve Davies 18:04.7 >7

22 90 230 Megan Mandefro 18:24.9 >7

23 91 281 Leah Sturm 18:29.6 >7

24 94 127 Khali Cruey 19:09.7 >7

25 95 269 Isabella Squatrito 19:21.5 >7

26 98 242 Hannah Petroske 20:01.2 >7

27 101 151 Alivia Gwidt 20:09.0 >7

28 104 282 Mikayla Teeters 20:21.6 >7

29 108 233 Lina Merritt 20:44.6 >7

30 115 222 Ella Loomans 23:53.8 >7

31 116 186 Maci Kelch 25:41.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 85 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Area

Team Points

01:12:49.1Team Time

1 12 956 Grace Sydorowicz 14:11.8 11

2 14 950 Harper Rosenthal 14:20.6 13

3 16 924 Kendall Bickelhaupt 14:28.3 15

4 22 933 Emma Hilgers 14:46.3 21

5 26 960 Lilly Volz 15:02.0 25

6 32 931 Eisley Borek 15:09.0 29

7 43 947 Samantha Kidder 15:51.8 34

8 107 937 Maggie Jarosinski 20:42.6 >7

9 112 932 Madalynn Haga 22:32.0 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 110 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:14:28.4Team Time

1 1 757 Leeann Luedtke 12:55.9 1

2 13 772 Emilia Tippen 14:14.8 12

3 25 767 Allie Seehafer 15:00.8 24

4 45 774 Raleigh Utecht 15:56.3 36

5 52 746 Mia Bonisolli 16:20.3 37

6 53 763 Ivy Schiller 16:21.4 38

7 55 748 Allie DeCandia 16:26.1 39

8 58 765 Reina Schoen 16:31.0 >7

9 59 771 Charliegh Sullenger 16:31.8 >7

10 60 750 Parker Franklin 16:37.2 >7

11 72 754 Gretta Lonsdale 17:09.5 >7

12 76 762 Rianne Rickinger 17:18.8 >7

13 77 742 Rosalind Beathard 17:20.4 >7

14 79 749 Avery Faber 17:23.6 >7

15 96 747 Iva Catmull 19:27.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 175 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon Venture Academy

Team Points

01:29:00.7Team Time

1 17 706 Arabella Bayer 14:28.8 16

2 42 714 Elizabeth Pulham 15:47.7 33

3 75 708 Rosario Hernandez 17:14.3 41

4 103 713 Embree Pinter 20:15.0 42

5 110 709 Olivia Lemmer 21:14.6 43

6 111 710 Nola Narlock 21:35.9 44

Team name:
Team result: 196 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prairie River

Team Points

01:41:00.6Team Time

1 34 776 Kayla Klimek 15:26.4 30

2 44 785 Olivia Smith 15:56.3 35

3 64 797 Caylinn VanDerNest 16:55.0 40

4 117 795 Kinsey Stephenson 26:07.3 45

5 118 779 Brooklyn Roehl 26:35.4 46

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia

Team Points

Team Time

1 11 394 Nola Mae Vater 14:10.9 <5

2 41 392 Lola Jones 15:38.1 <5

3 48 391 Ellaina Bestul 16:09.8 <5

4 84 390 Lucy Bertsch 17:46.9 <5
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John Muir Invite
MS Boys

Team Results

Team type: MS Boys
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 DC Everest 34 25

2 John Muir 68 33

3 Marshfield 80 14

4 Horace Mann (Wausau) 88 11

5 Marathon Venture Academy 128 12

6 Wisconsin Rapids Area 140 12

7 Iola-Scandinavia 185 5

Prairie River 1

27/09/2024 8:16:55 AM 1 of 1Page



John Muir Invite
MS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 26, 2024

Male

1 726 Liam Hoerneman 00:11:08.4Marshfield 5:34 min/m1 1
2 108 Nicholas Sukup 00:11:51.4DC Everest 5:55 min/m1 2
3 716 Dominick Blanchard 00:11:55.6Marshfield 5:57 min/m2 3
4 468 Ryan Reif 00:11:57.2John Muir 5:58 min/m1 4
5 74 Jackson Heil 00:11:57.7DC Everest 5:58 min/m2 5
6 292 Jack Trombley 00:12:19.1Horace Mann (Wausau) 6:09 min/m1 6
7 96 Jaeden Melk 00:12:25.6DC Everest 6:12 min/m3 7
8 410 Matthew Chellevold 00:12:33.4John Muir 6:16 min/m2 8
9 112 Owen Van Vuren 00:12:35.8DC Everest 6:17 min/m4 9

10 666 Grayson Johnson 00:12:39.6Marathon Venture Academy 6:19 min/m1 10
11 121 CJ Wressell 00:12:47.6DC Everest 6:23 min/m5 11
12 287 Connor Kraft 00:12:52.2Horace Mann (Wausau) 6:26 min/m2 12
13 725 Asher Herman 00:13:01.1Marshfield 6:30 min/m3 13
14 286 Creighton Kettleson 00:13:12.3Horace Mann (Wausau) 6:36 min/m3 14
15 475 Everett Severson 00:13:15.9John Muir 6:37 min/m3 15
16 123 Alex Ziegler 00:13:17.3DC Everest 6:38 min/m6 16
17 388 John Mork 00:13:25.1Iola-Scandinavia 6:42 min/m1 17
18 289 Nolan Leonhard 00:13:26.9Horace Mann (Wausau) 6:43 min/m4 18
19 122 Cole Zemke 00:13:27.1DC Everest 6:43 min/m7 19
20 119 Reid Williams 00:13:28.1DC Everest 6:44 min/m8 >7
21 28 Emmett French 00:13:28.5DC Everest 6:44 min/m9 >7
22 462 Gavin Powell 00:13:30.4John Muir 6:45 min/m4 20
23 118 August Wendorski 00:13:32.9DC Everest 6:46 min/m10 >7
24 474 Jase Schumann 00:13:33.5John Muir 6:46 min/m5 21
25 431 Dominic Gumtz 00:13:37.7John Muir 6:48 min/m6 22
26 33 Maddox Goetsch 00:13:39.7DC Everest 6:49 min/m11 >7
27 670 Joe Kindlarski 00:13:39.9Marathon Venture Academy 6:49 min/m2 23
28 456 Max Murphy 00:13:40.1John Muir 6:50 min/m7 24
29 895 Rydin Schider 00:13:44.9Wisconsin Rapids Area 6:52 min/m1 25
30 844 Oliver Hoffman 00:13:48.3Wisconsin Rapids Area 6:54 min/m2 26
31 856 Saso Jackson 00:13:55.6Wisconsin Rapids Area 6:57 min/m3 27
32 801 Calvin Copas 00:13:59.8Wisconsin Rapids Area 6:59 min/m4 28
33 639 Wyatt Digman 00:14:00.2Marathon Venture Academy 7:00 min/m3 29
34 705 Dayne Switlick 00:14:00.9Marathon Venture Academy 7:00 min/m4 30
35 69 Carter Hansen 00:14:06.9DC Everest 7:03 min/m12 >7
36 407 Greyson Calonder 00:14:08.1John Muir 7:04 min/m8 >7
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John Muir Invite
MS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 26, 2024

Male

37 84 Kellen Ikert 00:14:10.2DC Everest 7:05 min/m13 >7
38 728 Daniel McKee 00:14:10.9Marshfield 7:05 min/m4 31
39 730 Isaac Ryner 00:14:12.7Marshfield 7:06 min/m5 32
40 473 Ethan Scharer 00:14:18.4John Muir 7:09 min/m9 >7
41 430 Labron Griffin 00:14:19.4John Muir 7:09 min/m10 >7
42 400 Jack Bushong 00:14:20.6John Muir 7:10 min/m11 >7
43 432 Lincoln Gusman 00:14:21.8John Muir 7:10 min/m12 >7
44 389 Parker Poehlman 00:14:26.3Iola-Scandinavia 7:13 min/m2 33
45 923 Bennet Sova 00:14:27.1Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:13 min/m5 34
46 798 Nolan Braund 00:14:27.6Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:13 min/m6 35
47 8 Brady Baumann 00:14:34.1DC Everest 7:17 min/m14 >7
48 645 Sam Hanneman 00:14:43.7Marathon Venture Academy 7:21 min/m5 36
49 452 Emmett Koser 00:14:48.2John Muir 7:24 min/m13 >7
50 704 Jeremiah Mueller 00:14:50.6Marathon Venture Academy 7:25 min/m6 37
51 436 Brayden Hollander 00:14:56.8John Muir 7:28 min/m14 >7
52 97 Camden Nelessen 00:14:57.4DC Everest 7:28 min/m15 >7
53 449 Declan Kelly 00:15:03.9John Muir 7:31 min/m15 >7
54 291 Alex Nowak 00:15:05.7Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:32 min/m5 38
55 290 Grant Naber 00:15:06.9Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:33 min/m6 39
56 715 Porter Bartkowiak 00:15:08.4Marshfield 7:34 min/m6 40
57 476 Cameron Van Asten 00:15:12.2John Muir 7:36 min/m16 >7
58 698 William Lang 00:15:12.4Marathon Venture Academy 7:36 min/m7 41
59 829 Cyrus Goza 00:15:13.2Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:36 min/m7 42
60 386 Daniel Burns 00:15:19.9Iola-Scandinavia 7:39 min/m3 43
61 482 Luke Weddle 00:15:21.2John Muir 7:40 min/m17 >7
62 422 Henry Clark 00:15:28.4John Muir 7:44 min/m18 >7
63 9 Julius Bell 00:15:30.9DC Everest 7:45 min/m16 >7
64 105 Matthew Rodziewicz 00:15:36.0DC Everest 7:48 min/m17 >7
65 440 Alexander Holzen 00:15:48.4John Muir 7:54 min/m19 >7
66 110 Abel Thompson 00:15:49.6DC Everest 7:54 min/m18 >7
67 101 Braylon Pochinski 00:15:50.6DC Everest 7:55 min/m19 >7
68 396 William Anderson 00:15:53.7John Muir 7:56 min/m20 >7
69 736 Adyan Tripathi 00:15:56.9Marshfield 7:58 min/m7 44
70 735 Charles Stefanski 00:15:58.1Marshfield 7:59 min/m8 >7
71 30 Kai Geisendorfer 00:15:59.3DC Everest 7:59 min/m20 >7
72 638 Declyn Digman 00:16:00.6Marathon Venture Academy 8:00 min/m8 >7
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John Muir Invite
MS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 26, 2024

Male

73 395 Cyrus Adams 00:16:07.9John Muir 8:03 min/m21 >7
74 427 Samuel Finamore 00:16:08.3John Muir 8:04 min/m22 >7
75 904 Zeke Schultz 00:16:13.3Wisconsin Rapids Area 8:06 min/m8 >7
76 889 Kade Khang 00:16:14.4Wisconsin Rapids Area 8:07 min/m9 >7
77 93 Eli King 00:16:15.7DC Everest 8:07 min/m21 >7
78 636 Parker Cihlar 00:16:16.6Marathon Venture Academy 8:08 min/m9 >7
79 893 Bennett Patterson 00:16:17.0Wisconsin Rapids Area 8:08 min/m10 >7
80 125 Henry Zimmermann 00:16:25.9DC Everest 8:12 min/m22 >7
81 399 Julian Brown 00:16:25.9John Muir 8:12 min/m23 >7
82 642 Blake Dodson 00:16:26.9Marathon Venture Academy 8:13 min/m10 >7
83 741 Jackson Zimmermann 00:16:37.1Marshfield 8:18 min/m9 >7
84 453 Tenzo Lor 00:16:43.3John Muir 8:21 min/m24 >7
85 604 Darben Altenhofen 00:16:44.4Marathon Venture Academy 8:22 min/m11 >7
86 398 Brock Bronsteatter 00:16:52.4John Muir 8:26 min/m25 >7
87 729 Corbin Pike 00:16:59.6Marshfield 8:29 min/m10 >7
88 464 Nolan Raduechel 00:17:06.2John Muir 8:33 min/m26 >7
89 484 Hunter Zastrow 00:17:07.9John Muir 8:33 min/m27 >7
90 397 Ryan Blaubach 00:17:14.0John Muir 8:37 min/m28 >7
91 650 Jordan Henrichs 00:17:15.1Marathon Venture Academy 8:37 min/m12 >7
92 98 Parker Plante 00:17:16.7DC Everest 8:38 min/m23 >7
93 385 Ethan Brown 00:17:21.7Iola-Scandinavia 8:40 min/m4 45
94 723 Jackson Frydenlund 00:17:27.4Marshfield 8:43 min/m11 >7
95 285 Paul Chan 00:17:33.7Horace Mann (Wausau) 8:46 min/m7 46
96 483 Jack Young 00:17:42.4John Muir 8:51 min/m29 >7
97 429 Michael Graveen 00:17:58.6John Muir 8:59 min/m30 >7
98 721 Felix Bohman 00:18:09.6Marshfield 9:04 min/m12 >7
99 387 Nikkoli Dominguez 00:18:11.9Iola-Scandinavia 9:05 min/m5 47

100 439 Owen Holmgreen 00:18:29.9John Muir 9:14 min/m31 >7
101 294 Jacob Wanish 00:18:45.7Horace Mann (Wausau) 9:22 min/m8 >7
102 288 Ian Lee 00:18:49.8Horace Mann (Wausau) 9:24 min/m9 >7
103 107 Owen Seeley 00:18:51.2DC Everest 9:25 min/m24 >7
104 296 Coal Wilson 00:19:05.2Horace Mann (Wausau) 9:32 min/m10 >7
105 15 Cole Chase 00:19:42.9DC Everest 9:51 min/m25 >7
106 297 Jude Wright 00:19:53.1Horace Mann (Wausau) 9:56 min/m11 >7
107 809 Chase Fessler 00:20:06.1Wisconsin Rapids Area 10:03 min/m11 >7
108 459 Timothy Neilitz 00:20:21.0John Muir 10:10 min/m32 >7
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John Muir Invite
MS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 26, 2024

Male

109 423 Joe Crandall 00:20:50.9John Muir 10:25 min/m33 >7
110 722 Judah Collins 00:21:35.1Marshfield 10:47 min/m13 >7
111 775 Jacob Hanson 00:24:02.3Prairie River 12:01 min/m1 <5
112 739 Cole Tucker 00:24:21.1Marshfield 12:10 min/m14 >7
113 812 Aidan Gonzalez 00:25:55.0Wisconsin Rapids Area 12:57 min/m12 >7
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John Muir Invite
MS Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
September 26, 2024

Team name:
Team result: 34 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

DC Everest

Team Points

01:01:38.3Team Time

1 2 108 Nicholas Sukup 11:51.4 2

2 5 74 Jackson Heil 11:57.7 5

3 7 96 Jaeden Melk 12:25.6 7

4 9 112 Owen Van Vuren 12:35.8 9

5 11 121 CJ Wressell 12:47.6 11

6 16 123 Alex Ziegler 13:17.3 16

7 19 122 Cole Zemke 13:27.1 19

8 20 119 Reid Williams 13:28.1 >7

9 21 28 Emmett French 13:28.5 >7

10 23 118 August Wendorski 13:32.9 >7

11 26 33 Maddox Goetsch 13:39.7 >7

12 35 69 Carter Hansen 14:06.9 >7

13 37 84 Kellen Ikert 14:10.2 >7

14 47 8 Brady Baumann 14:34.1 >7

15 52 97 Camden Nelessen 14:57.4 >7

16 63 9 Julius Bell 15:30.9 >7

17 64 105 Matthew Rodziewicz 15:36.0 >7

18 66 110 Abel Thompson 15:49.6 >7

19 67 101 Braylon Pochinski 15:50.6 >7

20 71 30 Kai Geisendorfer 15:59.3 >7

21 77 93 Eli King 16:15.7 >7

22 80 125 Henry Zimmermann 16:25.9 >7

23 92 98 Parker Plante 17:16.7 >7

24 103 107 Owen Seeley 18:51.2 >7

25 105 15 Cole Chase 19:42.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 68 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Muir

Team Points

01:04:50.6Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 68 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Muir

Team Points

01:04:50.6Team Time

1 4 468 Ryan Reif 11:57.2 4

2 8 410 Matthew Chellevold 12:33.4 8

3 15 475 Everett Severson 13:15.9 15

4 22 462 Gavin Powell 13:30.4 20

5 24 474 Jase Schumann 13:33.5 21

6 25 431 Dominic Gumtz 13:37.7 22

7 28 456 Max Murphy 13:40.1 24

8 36 407 Greyson Calonder 14:08.1 >7

9 40 473 Ethan Scharer 14:18.4 >7

10 41 430 Labron Griffin 14:19.4 >7

11 42 400 Jack Bushong 14:20.6 >7

12 43 432 Lincoln Gusman 14:21.8 >7

13 49 452 Emmett Koser 14:48.2 >7

14 51 436 Brayden Hollander 14:56.8 >7

15 53 449 Declan Kelly 15:03.9 >7

16 57 476 Cameron Van Asten 15:12.2 >7

17 61 482 Luke Weddle 15:21.2 >7

18 62 422 Henry Clark 15:28.4 >7

19 65 440 Alexander Holzen 15:48.4 >7

20 68 396 William Anderson 15:53.7 >7

21 73 395 Cyrus Adams 16:07.9 >7

22 74 427 Samuel Finamore 16:08.3 >7

23 81 399 Julian Brown 16:25.9 >7

24 84 453 Tenzo Lor 16:43.3 >7

25 86 398 Brock Bronsteatter 16:52.4 >7

26 88 464 Nolan Raduechel 17:06.2 >7

27 89 484 Hunter Zastrow 17:07.9 >7

28 90 397 Ryan Blaubach 17:14.0 >7

29 96 483 Jack Young 17:42.4 >7

30 97 429 Michael Graveen 17:58.6 >7

31 100 439 Owen Holmgreen 18:29.9 >7

32 108 459 Timothy Neilitz 20:21.0 >7

33 109 423 Joe Crandall 20:50.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 80 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:04:28.8Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 80 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:04:28.8Team Time

1 1 726 Liam Hoerneman 11:08.4 1

2 3 716 Dominick Blanchard 11:55.6 3

3 13 725 Asher Herman 13:01.1 13

4 38 728 Daniel McKee 14:10.9 31

5 39 730 Isaac Ryner 14:12.7 32

6 56 715 Porter Bartkowiak 15:08.4 40

7 69 736 Adyan Tripathi 15:56.9 44

8 70 735 Charles Stefanski 15:58.1 >7

9 83 741 Jackson Zimmermann 16:37.1 >7

10 87 729 Corbin Pike 16:59.6 >7

11 94 723 Jackson Frydenlund 17:27.4 >7

12 98 721 Felix Bohman 18:09.6 >7

13 110 722 Judah Collins 21:35.1 >7

14 112 739 Cole Tucker 24:21.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 88 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Horace Mann (Wausau)

Team Points

01:06:56.3Team Time

1 6 292 Jack Trombley 12:19.1 6

2 12 287 Connor Kraft 12:52.2 12

3 14 286 Creighton Kettleson 13:12.3 14

4 18 289 Nolan Leonhard 13:26.9 18

5 54 291 Alex Nowak 15:05.7 38

6 55 290 Grant Naber 15:06.9 39

7 95 285 Paul Chan 17:33.7 46

8 101 294 Jacob Wanish 18:45.7 >7

9 102 288 Ian Lee 18:49.8 >7

10 104 296 Coal Wilson 19:05.2 >7

11 106 297 Jude Wright 19:53.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 128 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon Venture Academy

Team Points

01:09:04.5Team Time

1 10 666 Grayson Johnson 12:39.6 10

2 27 670 Joe Kindlarski 13:39.9 23

3 33 639 Wyatt Digman 14:00.2 29

4 34 705 Dayne Switlick 14:00.9 30

5 48 645 Sam Hanneman 14:43.7 36

6 50 704 Jeremiah Mueller 14:50.6 37

7 58 698 William Lang 15:12.4 41

8 72 638 Declyn Digman 16:00.6 >7

9 78 636 Parker Cihlar 16:16.6 >7

10 82 642 Blake Dodson 16:26.9 >7

11 85 604 Darben Altenhofen 16:44.4 >7

12 91 650 Jordan Henrichs 17:15.1 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 140 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Area

Team Points

01:09:55.8Team Time

1 29 895 Rydin Schider 13:44.9 25

2 30 844 Oliver Hoffman 13:48.3 26

3 31 856 Saso Jackson 13:55.6 27

4 32 801 Calvin Copas 13:59.8 28

5 45 923 Bennet Sova 14:27.1 34

6 46 798 Nolan Braund 14:27.6 35

7 59 829 Cyrus Goza 15:13.2 42

8 75 904 Zeke Schultz 16:13.3 >7

9 76 889 Kade Khang 16:14.4 >7

10 79 893 Bennett Patterson 16:17.0 >7

11 107 809 Chase Fessler 20:06.1 >7

12 113 812 Aidan Gonzalez 25:55.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 185 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia

Team Points

01:18:45.2Team Time

1 17 388 John Mork 13:25.1 17

2 44 389 Parker Poehlman 14:26.3 33

3 60 386 Daniel Burns 15:19.9 43

4 93 385 Ethan Brown 17:21.7 45

5 99 387 Nikkoli Dominguez 18:11.9 47

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prairie River

Team Points

Team Time

1 111 775 Jacob Hanson 24:02.3 <5
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